			Boulevard and First Street Intersection Improvements						
city of		of .	Contractor: Hawkeye Paving Corporation						
Ankeny			Address:	801 42nd St. Bettendorf, IA 52722 e: 944.3944.4451					
	11	inging it all injeture		4.3944.445	1 Finance Pr			944.4451	
			Vendor Project or Invoice #:	A 11 4 0 . 5	1010	PO#		2849	
			Original Contract Date:	April 16, 2	2018	endor#		2849	
Chang	e Order	Number: 4							
Chang	e Order	Date:	June 3, 2019						
Purpos	e of Ch	ange Order:							
7.03 & 7	7.16: Add	ded replacing east m	edian top (spring construction), 7.06: R	emoval of te	mporary sidewalk fr	om winter use	. 7.09:	Гетрогагу	
			ent for utility construction and footings.						
			service at water main. 8.03 & 8.08: Ad						
			.04: Days associated with changing the				ent of tr	affic signal	
			median work (2 days). 5.03, 5.06, 7.17,	8.09, & 9.01	Quantities as meas	surea in fiela.			
	of Cha	nge Order:			_				
ITEM #	DIV.		DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY CHANG	E UNIT PRI	CE	EXTENDED PRICE	
5.03		Valve Box Repl		EACH		1 \$ 500			
5.06		12-Inch Ground		EACH			.00 \$		
7.03			an, 6-inch Depth	SY			0.00 \$		
7.06		Removal of Sid		SY			2.00 \$		
7.09		Sidewalk, PCC,		SY	The same of the sa	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	4.00 \$		
7.15		Pavement Rem	hes, 9-inch Depth	SY			0.00 \$		
7.17		PCC Curb Edge		LF			3.00 \$		
7.18		Sidewalk, PCC.		SY	-/	-	3.00 \$		
8.03			ent Markings, Durable	STA	10	6 \$ 125			
8.08			Pavement Markings	STA			5.00 \$		
8.09			Symbols and Legends	EACH		2 \$ 100			
0.00			Mulching, Hydromulching (BFM)	LACIT		2 9 100	.00 0	(200.00)	
9.01	1	with Temporary	0. ,	AC	-0.0	4 \$ 15,000	.00 \$	(600.00)	
9.03			, Hydromulching (BFM)	AC		1 \$ 5,000			
12.05		Certified Plant I		LS		1 \$ 4,611			
12.04			days to original Working Day	NA NA		4,011	.00 \$	7,011.00	
_	Chanc	ge Order Numl			diustments to	the contra	ct: s	19 752 20	
	Onang	ge Order Numi	Jei 4 makes the for	lowing at	ajustinents to	trie contra	1Ct. [\$	10,752.20	
Contrac	ctor Acc	ebted - Ha	awkeye Paving Corporation		Record of Chan	ge Orders			
		F AL	annoyor arming conpensation	-	# Da	-		Amount	
By:		11) (10			Original Contra			31,495.00	
		1 0 0			1 8/7/2	2018		6,224.00	
Date:	<	5-23-19			2 11/19	/2018	\$2	2,952.00	
		4		,	3 2/18/	2019		9,994.80	
					4 6/3/2	2019	\$1	8,752.20	
Engineer Approved: Snyder & Associates, Inc.					5				
_	1/1				6				
Ву:	John 1	V. Hat deme			7		-		
Data	5-2	3-19			9		╀		
Date:	3-4.	J-17	- /		10		-		
6	do	mL. lusz	3 05/23/19		11		+		
Owner	Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny				12		 		
			,	•	13				
Ву:			Title:		14				

Attest for Owner:					
Ву:	Title:				
Date:					

Date:

W	Time A distributed and a service and a	744111414
1	8/7/2018	\$16,224.00
2	11/19/2018	\$2,952.00
3	2/18/2019	\$9,994.80
4	6/3/2019	\$18,752.20
5		
6		
7		
8		on designation
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		

18 19 20 Revised Contract amount \$879,418.00